Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 21
23/06/2019 - 17:03

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
15 - 16 godina

POPADIC, Nikola
DULAC, Luka
VUJIN, Marko
ALEKSA, Genovski
ZDERO, Marinko
LILIC, Aleksandar
KEVRESAN, Adrian
PETROVIC, Veljko
TODIC, Djordje

10. NEMET, Darko

11. STOSIC, Vukasin

12. VINCIC, Boris
DSQ GALIC, Milan
DSQ PETROVIC, Viktor

CoNoOA~AONPE

17 - 18 godina

URBANEK, Dejan
HAJAGOS, Adriel
BOZIN, Srdjan
KRSEV, Ivan
PEJIC, Ratko
NINKOVIC, Aleksa

oukrwNE

15 - 18 godina

URBANEK, Dejan
HAJAGOS, Adriel
BOZIN, Srdjan
POPADIC, Nikola
DULAC, Luka
VUJIN, Marko
ALEKSA, Genovski
ZDERO, Marinko
LILIC, Aleksandar
10. KEVRESAN, Adrian
11. KRSEV, Ivan
12. PETROVIC, Veliko
13. TODIC, Djordje
14. NEMET, Darko
15. PEJIC, Ratko
16. NINKOVIC, Aleksa
17. STOSIC, Vukasin
18. VINCIC, Boris
DSQ GALIC, Milan
DSQ PETROVIC, Viktor

CoNoOR~RLON P

G.R.

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
04  Spartak Prozivka

03  Proleter

03  Proleter

03 Vojvodina

03  Proleter

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03 Pksm

03 Pksm

04  Proleter

04 PK Arena 2015
04  Pksm

04  Velika Kikinda
04  Pksm

01 Vojvodina

02  Spartak

01 Velika Kikinda

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
01  Sombor

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

01 Vojvodina

02 Spartak

01 Velika Kikinda

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
04  Spartak Prozivka

03  Proleter
03  Proleter
03 Vojvodina
03  Proleter

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03 Pksm

03 Pksm
04  Proleter
01 Sombor

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
04 PK Arena 2015

04 Pksm
04 Velika Kikinda
04 Pksm

Vreme Bodova

28.35 484
2852 476
28.58 473
28.66 469
20.25 441
29.26 440
29.73 420
31.00 370
3146 354
3242 324
33.96 282
38.32 196
31.87

25.70 650
25.85 639
27.69 520
30.14 403
33.56 292
33.80 286
25.70 650
2585 639
27.69 520
28.35 484
2852 476
28.58 473
28.66 469
20.25 441
29.26 440
29.73 420
30.14 403
31.00 370
3146 354
3242 324
3356 292
33.80 286
33.96 282
38.32 196
31.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 21, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 25.70 650
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak 25.85 639
3. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.43 598
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.24 546
5. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.25 545
6. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2759 525
7. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 27.69 520
8. STEPANOQV, Ivan 95 Mar 27.98 504
9. POPADIC, Nikola 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.35 484
10. MIHAJLOVIC, Milo$ 00 PK Sparta 28.49 477
11. DULAC, Luka 04  Spartak Prozivka 28.52 476
12. VUJIN, Marko 03  Proleter 28.58 473
13. ALEKSA, Genovski 03  Proleter 28.66 469
14. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 29.25 441
15. LILIC, Aleksandar 03  Proleter 29.26 440
16. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.73 420
17. KRSEV, Ivan 02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.14 403
18. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki lub Senta 30.50 389
19. PETROVIC, Veliko 03  Pksm 31.00 370
20. TODIC, Djordje 03  Pksm 31.46 354
21. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94  Plivacki lub Senta 31.75 345
22. NEMET, Darko 04  Proleter 3242 324
23. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.08 305
24. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Sombor 33.56 292
25. NINKOVIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.80 286
26. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 33.96 282
27. VILOV, Luka 98  Spartak Prozivka 34.14 277
28. POPOQVIC, Nikola 07  Swim star 35.83 240
29. VINCIC, Boris 04  Pksm 38.32 196
30. NAKIC, Stevan 93  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.26 182
DSQ GALIC, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda
DSQ PETROVIC, Viktor 04  Pksm 31.87
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